COUNTY EMPLOYEE'S HOLIDAYS*

*(Employees’ not represented by a bargaining unit)

Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, Nov. 26", 2015)
Friday after Thanksgiving (Friday, Nov. 27", 2015)

The last regular work day before Christmas shall end at noon
(Thursday, Dec. 24", 2015)

Christmas (Friday, December 25" , 2015)

New Years (Friday, Jan. 1%, 2016)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Monday, Jan. 18", 2016)
Presidents’ Day (Monday, Feb. 15, 2016)

Memorial Day (Monday, May 30, 2016)
Independence Day (Monday, July 4™, 2016)

Labor Day (Monday, Sept. 5", 2016)

Veterans’ Day (Friday, Nov. 11", 2016)
Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, Nov. 24™, 2016)
Friday after Thanksgiving (Friday, Nov. 25", 2016)

The last regular work day before Christmas shall end at noon
(Friday, Dec. 23", 2016)

Christmas (Monday, December 26™, 2016)
New Years (Monday, January 2", 2017)

One floating holiday to be taken during the calendar year
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